AMOS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
R2
MM210
FINGER-TOUCH TRIGGER LED DRIVER (RESISTANCE SENSE)
DATA SHEET
Available in Die Form, TO94 and SOT23-5 Package
FEATURES
• drive LED light triggered by finger touch.

AMOS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ORDER INFORMATION
Order Part Number Package Option
MM210X Die
MM210-TO94-21 TO94 LED output 28mA & 100% full on
MM210-TO94-25 TO94 LED output 28mA & 50% 2Hz modulation
MM210-TO94-81 TO94 LED output 8mA & 100% full on
MM210-TO94-85 TO94 LED output 8mA & 50% 2Hz modulation
MM210-SOT23-28 SOT23-5 LED output 28mA
MM210-SOT23-08 SOT23-5 LED output 8mA
IMPORTANT NOTICE
AMOS Technology Limited reserves the right to make changes in the circuity and the
specification of this chip without prior notice. Customers are advised to check AMOS for
the latest information.